
Sr. No Roll No Name Fathers Name

1 1 RICHA  AGGARWAL SH. VINOD KUMAR
2 2 NITIKA SH. VIJAY GOEL
3 3 GEETIKA SH. DHARAMBIR
4 4 SHIVANI  MANN SH. PREM SINGH MANN
5 5 RITU  GOYAL SH. SUNIL GOYAL
6 6 AARTI SH. BHASKAR PRASAD GAUTAM
7 7 ANJALI SH. RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
8 8 ANJLI  DEVI SH. VIRENDER PAL
9 9 ANJALI SH. SUNIL

10 10 KIRTI SH. RAKESH
11 11 ANCHAL SH. MUKESH KUMAR
12 12 NIKITA SH. VINOD KUMAR
13 13 KAJAL SH. ANIL KUMAR
14 14 PINKY  RATHEE SH. SATPAL RATHEE
15 15 NEELAM SH. WAZIR SINGH
16 16 MONIKA  KAUSHIK SH. DINESH KAUSHIK
17 17 SHIVANI SH. UMESH CHANDRA
18 18 ARTI SH. VED PARKASH
19 19 KAVITA  BALHARA SH. VIRENDER BALHARA
20 20 JYOTI SH. JASWANT SINGH
21 21 SURBHI SH. RAJESH KUMAR
22 22 SHEETAL SH. ROHTASH SINGH
23 23 VAISHALI SH. VIJAY NARAYAN
24 24 SNEHA SH. ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
25 25 CHANCHAL SH. BHUPENDER SINGH
26 26 POOJA SH. MUKESH
27 27 ANJALI SH. SUDHIR KUMAR
28 28 KHUSHBU  SHARMA SH. SANJAY DUTT SHARMA
29 29 DEEPIKA SH. JAI BHAGWAN  
30 30 MAMTA SH. BIR SINGH
31 31 LAKSHMI SH. DINESH MAHTO
32 32 MONIKA SH. JAI BHAGWAN SONI
33 33 PREETI SH. MANOJ KUMAR
34 34 MANJU SH. RAJKANWAR
35 35 RUCHI SH. JAGDISH CHANDER
36 36 ANJITA SH. VED PARKASH
37 37 ANKITA SH. HEM CHANDER
38 38 SARITA SH. ASHOK KUMAR
39 39 BHARTI SH. BIJENDER
40 40 DEEPIKA SH. RAJENDER SINGH JOON
41 41 AKANKSHA  VERMA SH. PARVEEN KUMAR VERMA
42 42 POOJA  RANI SH. RAM KUMAR
43 43 GARIMA SH. BHARM PARKASH
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44 44 SIMRAN SH. MUKESH CHANDER
45 45 PURNIMA  SHARMA SH. RAJESH SHARMA
46 46 VARSHA SH. PHOOL SINGH
47 47 NEERAJ SH. RAMESH
48 48 GOUDHULI  SHRIVASTAVA SH. ATMESH SHRIVASTAVA
49 49 NIDHI SH. SAHIB SHARAN
50 50 ANCHAL DALAL SH. SURAJMAL
51 51 SUMAN SH. RAMEHAR JANGRA
52 52 POOJA SH. SATYA PARKASH 
53 53 KHUSHBOO  GOEL SH. DURGA PRASAD
54 54 BARKHA SH. SATISH KUMAR
55 55 MANJU SH. GOVERDHAN
56 56 SHWETA  KAUSHIK SH. JAGMOHAN SHARMA
57 57 POOJA SHARMA SH. SURENDER PARKASH
58 58 SAKSHI SH. VIRENDER SINGH
59 59 BHAWANA SH. RATISH KAUSHIK
60 60 BHAWNA SH. BIJENDER
61 61 POOJA  RANI SH. SURESH KUMAR
62 62 DIKSHA SH. RAJESH
63 63 KOMAL SH. SANJAY KUMAR
64 64 RICHA SHARMA SH. RAM NIWAS SHARMA
65 65 SHIVANI  GOEL SH. SAJJAN KUMAR GOEL
66 66 NANCY SH. RAMESH KUMAR
67 67 SHIVANI SH. AVINASH KUMAR
68 68 JASMINE SH. MUKESH SAINI
69 69 LAXMI  YADAV SH. SHIV PRASAD YADAV
70 70 UMA  KUMARI SH. AMAR CHAND
71 71 SAPNA SH. PREM CHAND
72 72 KANISHKA  SHARMA SH. NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA
73 73 JYOTI SH. RAJENDER 
74 74 VISHAKHA SH. NISHANT KAUSHIK
75 75 KIRTI  SHARMA SH. PAWAN SHARMA
76 76 MADHU SH. MAHESH CHAUDHARY
77 77 PRATIBHA  KUNDU SH. SHRI BHAGWAN KUNDU
78 78 PRIYA SH. KRISHAN
79 79 KASHISH  MITTAL SH. LAXMI NARAYAN MITTAL
80 80 VANSHIKA  CHOUDHARY SH. RAVINDER SINGH
81 81 PREETI YADAV SH. MAHABIR YADAV
82 82 KAJOL SH. GAURI SHANKAR GUPTA
83 83 SHIVANI SH. MUKESH KUMAR
84 84 MEGHA SH. YAGDUTT
85 85 NITU SH. RAJ KUMAR
86 86 AASHNA SH. RAVI AGGARWAL
87 87 MADHU SH. RAMESH
88 88 SHIVANI SH. RAM CHANDER



89 89 PURNIMA SH. DHANRAJ
90 90 KUMKUM SH. RAMCHANDER
91 91 NIKITA SH. RAMESH CHANDER
92 92 DHAN KUMARI SH. BASANT RAM
93 93 BHOOMIKA SH. BISHAN SINGH
94 94 SONALI SH. ANIL KUMAR
95 95 KOMAL SH. MUKESH KUMAR
96 96 CHUTKI SH. JAGBIR
97 97 TANISHA GARG SH. VIKAS GARG
98 98 JYOTI SH. JAIPAL
99 99 PRIYANKA SH. SHIV NARAYAN

100 100 CHANCHAL SH. SATPAL 



Sr. No Roll 
No

Name Fathers Name Contact No
Rec NO AMOUNT

10801 64 RICHA SHARMA  Sh. Ram Niwas Sharma 8571085955 cash
10802 37 ANKITA  Sh. Ham Chander 8930178033 10802 cash
10803 53 KHUSHBOO  GOEL Sh. Durga Prasad 9991189562 10803 cash
10804 18 ARTI  Sh. Ved Parkash 7056700556 10804 cash
10805 74 VISHAKHA  Sh. Nishant Kaushik 9540986462 10805 cash
10806 72 KANISHKA  SHARMA Sh. Neeraj Sharma 8882076637 10806 cash
10807 42 POOJA  RANI Sh. Ram Kumar 9991997226 10807 cash
10808 49 Nidhi Sh. Sahib Sharan 9310151079 10808 cash
10809 40 DEEPIKA  Sh. Rajender Singh Joon 8307140566 10809 cash
10810 13 KAJAL  Sh. Anil Kumar 8383894280 SELF CASH DEPOIST7/02/22
10811 9 ANJALI  Sh. Sunil 9350227714 10811 cash
10812 98 JYOTI  Sh. Jaipal 9671007620 10812 cash
10813 100 CHANCHAL  Sh. Satpal Sharma 8570028747 cash
10814 14 PINKY  RATHEE Sh. Satpal Rathee 8059196125 cash
10815 96 CHUTKI  Sh. Jagbir 8307680997 cash
10816 15 NEELAM  Sh. Wazir Singh 9817571760 cash
10817 34 MANJU  Sh. Rajkanwar 9306857138 cash
10818 38 SARITA  Sh. Ashok Kumar 8307496105 cash
10819 21 SURBHI  Sh. Rajesh Kumar 9306456007 cash
10820 73 JYOTI  SH. Rajender 9654081277 cash
10821 31 LAKSHMI  Sh. Dinesh Mahto 7031660348 cash
10822 87 MADHU  Sh. Ramesh 9996750247 cash
10823 93 BHOOMIKA  Sh. Bishan Singh 7496098730 SELF CASH DEPOIST DT 05/02/2022
10824 46 VARSHA  Sh. Phool Singh 7206104036 cash
10825 12 NIKITA  Sh. Vinod Kumar 9050543690 cash
10826 95 KOMAL  Sh. Mukesh Kumar 9728816747 cash
10827 26 POOJA  Sh. Mukesh 8708163286 cash
10828 22 SHEETAL  Sh. Rohtash Singh 9306236821 CASH DEPOIST SELF 09/02/22
10829 33 PREETI  Sh. Manoj Kumar 8570871698 cash
10830 11 ANCHAL  Sh. Mukesh Kumar 9306050878 cash
10831 20 JYOTI  Sh. Jaswant Singh 8930000382 cash
10832 60 BHAWNA  Sh. Bijender 9050707382 cash
10833 66 NANCY  Sh. Ramesh Kumar 8570881958 cash
10834 59 BHAWANA  Sh. Ratish Kaushik 8076666905 cash
10838 17 SHIVANI  Sh. Umesh Chandra 9306386743 CASH
10835 79 KASHISH  MITTAL Sh. Laxmi Naryan Mittal 9354278703 CASH
10836 45 PURNIMA  SHARMA Sh. Rajesh Sharma 9817717650 CASH
10837 2 NITIKA  Sh. Vijay Goel 7988465106 CASH
10839 89 Purnima Dhanraj 7082086574 cash
10840 44 SIMRAN  Sh. Mukesh Chander 8168853369 CASH
10841 30 MAMTA  Sh. Bir Singh 8053211211 CASH
10842 61 POOJA  RANI Sh. Suresh Kumar 7988182750 cash
10843 56 SHWETA  KAUSHIK Sh. Jagmohan Sharma 7056361076 cash
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10844 99 PRIYANKA Sh. Shiv Narayan 98179151023 10/2/2022 online
10845 47 NEERAJ  Sh. Ramesh 8398012714 cash
10846 88 Shivani Sh. RAM CHANDER 8595324386 cash
10847 23 VAISHALI  Sh. Vijay Narayan 9254937629 cash
10848 19 KAVITA  BALHARA Sh. Virender Balhara 8168018892 cash
10849 81 PREETI YADAV  Sh. Mahabir Yadav 9350313462 1000+10000CASH
10850 62 Diksha Sh. Rajesh 8585910428 cash
10851 39 BHARTI  Sh. Bijender 9728682064 cash
10852 71 SAPNA  Sh. Prem Chand 8130800313 cash
10853 24 SNEHA  Sh. Ashok Kumar Mishra 9306920901 cash
10854 76 Madhu Sh. Mahesh Chaudhary cash
10855 57 POOJA SHARMA  Sh. Surender Parkash 9306663293 cash
10856 8 ANJLI  DEVI Sh. Virender Pal 9518051378 online
10857 29 DEEPIKA  Sh. Jai Bhagwan  9999494668 online
10858 36 ANJITA  Sh. Ved Parkash 7027843604 online
10859 75 KIRTI  SHARMA Sh. Pawan Sharma 9999516228  online self 

cash depoist
10860 3 GEETIKA  Sh. Dharambir 9306242165 online
10861 1 RICHA  AGGARWAL Sh. Vinod Kumar 7015507359 online
10862 4 SHIVANI  MANN Sh. PREM SINGH MANN 9577777227 cash
10863 27 ANJALI  Sh. Sudhir Kumar 7419163661 online
10864 43 GARIMA  Sh. Brahm Parkash 8278487151 cash
10865 94 SONALI Sh. Anil Kumar 7494834572 cash
10866 97 Tanisha Garg Vikas Garg 8505822684 online
10867 32 MONIKA  Sh. Jai Bhagwan Soni 8570879453 online cash self
10868 90 KUMKUM  Sh. Ram chander 9996874531 cash
10869 25 CHANCHAL  Sh. Bhupender Singh 7982718308 cash
10870 69 LAXMI  YADAV Sh. Shiv Prasad Yadav 9416385107 online
10871 80 VANSHIKA  CHOUDHARY Sh. Ravinder Singh 9990276186 bank000022
10872 50 ANCHAL DALAL  Sh. Surajmal 9996769907 cash

10873 10 KIRTI  Sh. Rakesh 8307278574 online
10874 65 SHIVANI  GOEL Sh. Sajjan Kumar Goel 7419307703 online
10875 67 SHIVANI  Sh. Avinash Kumar 9779773905 online
10876 41 AKANKSHA  VERMA Sh. Parveen Kumar Verma 8708825858 ONLINE
10877 58 SAKSHI  Sh. Virender Singh 8295947740 cash
10878 51 SUMAN  Sh. Ramehar Jangra 8595077830 CASH
10879 16 MONIKA  KAUSHIK Sh. Dinesh Kaushik 9306029554 CASH
10880 54 BARKHA  Sh. Satish Kumar 8295194072 ONLINE
10881 82 KAJOL  Sh. Gauri Shankar Gupta ONLINE
10882 86 AASHNA  Sh. Ravi Aggarwal 9315805268 cash
10883 85 Nitu Sh. Raj Kumar cash
10884 28 KHUSHBU  SHARMA Sh. Sanjay Duth Sharma 9053822142 cash
10885 91 NIKITA RAMESH CHANDER 9050815150 cash
10886 78 PRIYA  Sh. Krishan 9205415051 cash



FIRST YEAR
5 RITU  GOYAL Sh. Sunil Goyal 8295350102
6 AARTI  Sh. Bhaskar Prasad Gautam 9671788042
7 ANJALI  Sh. Raj Kumar Sharma 8076265115
35 RUCHI  Sh. Jagdish Chander 9911403887
48 GOUDHULI  SHRIVASTAVASh. Atmesh Shrivastava 9958671479
52 POOJA  8871835945
55 MANJU  7056873870
63 KOMAL  Sh. Sanjay   9350396158
68 JASMINE  Sh. Mukesh Saini 7027690911
70 UMA  KUMARI Sh. Amar Chand 9306182854
77 PRATIBHA  KUNDU Sh. Shri Bhagwan Kundu 8178004211
83 Shivani Sh. Mukesh Kumar 9625124167
84 MEGHA  Sh. Yagdutt 9667229407
92 DHAN KUMARI Basant ram 9518473955



SELF CASH DEPOIST7/02/22

SELF CASH DEPOIST DT 05/02/2022

CASH DEPOIST SELF 09/02/22



online cash self
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